
Wahtonka Community School D41 Individual Daily Attendance Report Jul 23, 2015

RICHARD BRYCE BELANGER
Grade: 12 ID: 115555 Teacher: Goodwin, Brian

Student's Schedule
Per Course Name - Schedules Staff Name

Semester Grade Information
Course Sem1 Sem2

Alt Ener Math 1 Integ C+ C  

Alt Energy Science C  C  

Culinary Arts 1 NP I  

English 9 C  C+ 

Graphic Design 1 B- 

Mechanics 1-Semester B  

PE 9 A  A- 

SPIRIT GROUP P  P  

Weight Training- Ind. Study P  

Woodworking Projects B  

                    
Days with a posted attendance code

Date Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9

09/19/12 Wednesday EA   EA   

10/4/12 Thursday EA   UA   

11/30/12 Friday SP   

12/5/12 Wednesday SP   

12/7/12 Friday SP   

12/11/12 Tuesday SP   SP   

12/14/12 Friday ILL  ILL  ILL  

12/20/12 Thursday SP   

12/21/12 Friday EA   EA   EA   

01/14/13 Monday EA   

01/15/13 Tuesday SP   

01/16/13 Wednesday ET   

01/25/13 Friday FLU  FLU  FLU  

01/31/13 Thursday UA   

02/1/13 Friday SP   

02/7/13 Thursday EA   EA   

02/8/13 Friday ET   

02/19/13 Tuesday UA   UA   UA   UA   

03/6/13 Wednesday UT   

04/1/13 Monday SP   SP   

04/15/13 Monday SP   

04/16/13 Tuesday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

04/25/13 Thursday SP   

04/30/13 Tuesday SP   

05/3/13 Friday EA   EA   EA   

05/14/13 Tuesday SP   

06/6/13 Thursday UA   

     

Days with a posted attendance code
Excused 

Abs
Unexcused 

Abs
Total 

Absence
Absence

%
Excused 
Tardy

Unexcused 
Tardy

Total 
Tardy

Tardy
%

6.5 1.0 7.5 4.4% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

          
Attendance Codes
Group Code Description

EXCUSED ABSENCE DR   Doctor/Dentist Appt

EA   EXCUSED ABSENCE

ILL  ILL

OSS  OUT OF SCHOOL SUSPENSION

EXCUSED TARDY ET   EXCUSED TARDY

NOT COUNTED EL   Early Leave

SR   SCHOOL RELATED ABSENCE

UNEXCUSED ABSENCE UA   UNEXCUSED ABSENCE

UNEXCUSED TARDY UT   UNEXCUSED TARDY

Stan Felderman: ___________________________________________     Date: _______________



Wahtonka Community School D41 Individual Daily Attendance Report Jul 23, 2015

RICHARD BRYCE BELANGER
Grade: 12 ID: 115555 Teacher: Goodwin, Brian

Student's Schedule
Per Course Name - Schedules Staff Name

Semester Grade Information
Course Sem1 Sem2

2D Art 1 NP 

Art Exploration NP 

Biology D  D- 

English 10 B- C- 

Geometry NP NP 

Graphics Design 2 NP 

Health 1 D  

Homeroom P  

Photography-Intro D  

Teacher Cadet P  

World Cultures NP 

World History NP 

                    
Days with a posted attendance code

Date Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9

09/6/13 Friday SP   

09/9/13 Monday UA   UA   

09/12/13 Thursday SP   SP   

09/13/13 Friday UA   

09/16/13 Monday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

09/17/13 Tuesday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

09/19/13 Thursday UT   UT   

09/20/13 Friday SP   SP   

09/23/13 Monday EA   EA   

10/15/13 Tuesday EA   EA   

10/17/13 Thursday SP   SP   

10/18/13 Friday SP   SP   

10/24/13 Thursday SP   

10/29/13 Tuesday EA   

10/31/13 Thursday SP   SP   SP   

11/5/13 Tuesday SR   

11/20/13 Wednesday EA   

11/22/13 Friday EA   

12/2/13 Monday UT   

12/4/13 Wednesday SP   

12/5/13 Thursday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

01/7/14 Tuesday FLU  FLU  FLU  FLU  

01/13/14 Monday UA   UA   EA   

01/15/14 Wednesday ILL  ILL  

01/29/14 Wednesday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

02/4/14 Tuesday EA   

02/12/14 Wednesday EA   EA   

02/18/14 Tuesday UT   

02/27/14 Thursday UA   

03/10/14 Monday UT   

03/11/14 Tuesday UT   

03/14/14 Friday UT   

     

Days with a posted attendance code
Excused 

Abs
Unexcused 

Abs
Total 

Absence
Absence

%
Excused 
Tardy

Unexcused 
Tardy

Total 
Tardy

Tardy
%

7.0 0.0 7.0 4.1% 0.0 9.0 9.0 5.2%

          
Attendance Codes
Group Code Description

EXCUSED ABSENCE DR   Doctor/Dentist Appt

EA   EXCUSED ABSENCE

ILL  ILL

OSS  OUT OF SCHOOL SUSPENSION

EXCUSED TARDY ET   EXCUSED TARDY

NOT COUNTED EL   Early Leave

SR   SCHOOL RELATED ABSENCE

UNEXCUSED ABSENCE UA   UNEXCUSED ABSENCE

UNEXCUSED TARDY UT   UNEXCUSED TARDY

Stan Felderman: ___________________________________________     Date: _______________



Date Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9

03/19/14 Wednesday UT   UT   

04/1/14 Tuesday ILL  

04/18/14 Friday EA   

04/30/14 Wednesday ILL  

05/2/14 Friday UA   

05/8/14 Thursday SR   

05/12/14 Monday UT   

05/27/14 Tuesday UT   

06/10/14 Tuesday EA   

Stan Felderman: ___________________________________________     Date: _______________



Wahtonka Community School D41 Individual Daily Attendance Report Jul 23, 2015

RICHARD BRYCE BELANGER
Grade: 12 ID: 115555 Teacher: Goodwin, Brian

Student's Schedule
Per Course Name - Schedules Staff Name

Semester Grade Information

                    
Days with a posted attendance code

Date Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9

09/3/14 Wednesday SR   

09/15/14 Monday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

09/16/14 Tuesday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

09/17/14 Wednesday ILL  ILL  ILL  

09/18/14 Thursday ILL  ET   ILL  ILL  

09/19/14 Friday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

09/29/14 Monday UT   

10/3/14 Friday UA   

10/13/14 Monday ILL  ILL  ILL  

10/14/14 Tuesday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

10/17/14 Friday SR   SR   

10/22/14 Wednesday UA   

10/28/14 Tuesday ILL  ILL  ILL  ILL  

10/29/14 Wednesday ILL  ILL  ILL  

10/30/14 Thursday ILL  

11/3/14 Monday PRE  

11/6/14 Thursday EA   

11/7/14 Friday UA   UA   UA   

03/30/15 Monday EA   

04/29/15 Wednesday UA   UA   

05/4/15 Monday UA   UA   

05/5/15 Tuesday

06/15/15 Monday EA   EA   

06/16/15 Tuesday EA   EA   

06/17/15 Wednesday EA   EA   

06/18/15 Thursday EA   EA   

06/22/15 Monday EA   EA   

06/23/15 Tuesday EA   EA   

06/24/15 Wednesday EA   EA   

06/25/15 Thursday EA   EA   

     

Days with a posted attendance code
Excused 

Abs
Unexcused 

Abs
Total 

Absence
Absence

%
Excused 
Tardy

Unexcused 
Tardy

Total 
Tardy

Tardy
%

16.5 3.0 19.5 13.6% 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.7%

          
Attendance Codes
Group Code Description

EXCUSED ABSENCE DR   Doctor/Dentist Appt

EA   EXCUSED ABSENCE

ILL  ILL

OSS  OUT OF SCHOOL SUSPENSION

EXCUSED TARDY ET   EXCUSED TARDY

NOT COUNTED EL   Early Leave

SR   SCHOOL RELATED ABSENCE

UNEXCUSED ABSENCE UA   UNEXCUSED ABSENCE

UNEXCUSED TARDY UT   UNEXCUSED TARDY

Stan Felderman: ___________________________________________     Date: _______________
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